
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:45 A  TSV Speyer V S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 11 12 9 1 6

25

1
12
20

2
13
21

5
15
22

7
16
24

8
17
25

9
18 Auszeit

16:17

Ende
15:06 B  TS Germersheim V R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 11 14 10 9 1

23

╳

10
19

1
11
20

4
12
21

5
14
22

8
17
23

9
18 Auszeit

10:12

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:09 B  TS Germersheim V S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 14 10 9 3 20

25

9 10 14 17 22 25
Auszeit

Ende
15:26 A  TSV Speyer V R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 11 12 21 1 16

96 8 10
9:23 6:17 0:8

╳ 1 5 6 8 9
Auszeit

0:5

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:29 A  TSV Speyer V S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 6 9 1 10 13

1317
7:15

2
11

4
13

6 7 8 10 Auszeit

6:10
7:14

Ende
15:48 B  TS Germersheim V R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
20 11 8 10 1 3

25

╳

21
2
24

7
25

11 17 18
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
15:51 B  TS Germersheim V S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 8 5 9 3 10

2514 20
6:8 18:15

0
17

3
21

5
22

7
23

14
25

15
Auszeit

3:6

Ende
16:13 A  TSV Speyer V R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 11 8 10 16 9

1921 13
17:22 16:21

╳

12
1
15

6
16

8
17

9
19

10 Auszeit

9:10
15:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

VVP Kreisliga Männer
Männer

A  TSV Speyer V vs. TS Germersheim V B
Spiel 12 30.09.2023 14:45 Uhr

SH Hans-Purrmann Gymnasium
Speyer
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A  TSV Speyer V 14/14
1 Hermann, Niklas X
2 Blau, Maximilian X
6 Borzyk, Christoph X
7 Piening, Mattis X
8 Schneider, Carl X
9 Semmler, Emil X

10 Dietrich, Dorian X
11 Kreßer, Oskar Just… X
12 Fischer, Torben X
13 Morgun, Roman X
15 Teichmann, Philipp
16 Seiler, Louis-Aurel X
17 Bachert, Sean-Lukas X
21 Brat-Reimann, Joscha X
A  Libero
2 Blau, Maximilian X

15 Teichmann, Philipp
A  Offizielle
T Weber, Anna-Lena

C

B  TS Germersheim V 9/14

1 Seibel, Adrian X
3 Kipke, Nikita X
5 Singh, Japjit X
8 Herget, Markus X
9 Ciftci, Hüseyin X

10 Cagatay, Ismet X
11 Dalinger, Fabio X
14 Diehl, Tom X
20 Celik, Bilal Can X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse

A  TSV Speyer V
TS Germersheim V

B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 21 23 0 0 1
1 3 0 9 2 17 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 13 3 19 25 1 0 0
2 2 0 19 4 22 25 1 2 1

5
6 6 1 66 79 98 3 2 2
Start: 14:45 Ende: 16:13 Dauer: 1:28

Sieger: TS Germersheim V

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wageck-linz, Benjamin 1
2 Paul, Dominik 2

Schr. Fuhrmann , Ralf
Assist. Frombold, David
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